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English Upgrade 4 Common Core Alignment 

By Standard Learning Upgrade Version: November 2015 

Standard Topic English Upgrade 4 Level Numbers & Names 

Reading: Literature 

RL.4.1,4.2 Key Details, Central Message 1 Details 4, 2 Main Idea Theme 4, 5 Narrative Writing, 10 Passage Comp 4A 
20 Passage Comp 4B, 30 Passage Comp 4C, 50 Passage Comp 4D 

RL.4.3 Characters Setting 3 Characters Setting 4, 4 Story Maps, 5 Narrative Writing, 17 Tone Attitude 

RL.4.4 Mythology Context 4 Story Maps, 56 Mythology  

RL.4.5 Structure Story Play Poem 8 Structure Story Poem Play, 47 Poetry Comp, 48 Plays Drama 

RL.4.6 Point of View 29 Point of View 

RL.4.7 Visuals 43 Visuals 4 

RL.4.9 Compare Contrast 19 Compare Contrast 4 

RL.4.10 Read at Grade Level 10 Passage Comp 4A, 20 Comp 4B, 30 Comp 4C, 50 Comp 4D 

Reading: Informational Text 

RI.4.1,4.2 Key Details, Main Topic 1 Details 4, 2 Main Idea Theme 4, 9 Expository Organizers 
10 Passage Comp 4A,  20 Passage Comp 4B 
30 Passage Comp 4C, 50 Passage Comp 4D 

RI.4.3 Connections Reasons 6 Connections 4, 37 Cause Effect, 52 Conclusions Inferences 

RI.4.4 Meaning of Words 16 Vocabulary 4A, 36 Vocabulary 4B, 41 Context Clues, 55 Vocab 4C Reference 

RI.4.5 Order Sequence 7 Order Sequence 

RI.4.6 Compare Contrast Firsthand Secondhand 19 Compare Contrast 4 

RI.4.7 Visuals 43 Visuals 4 

RI.4.8 Connections Reasons 6 Connections 4, 37 Cause Effect, 52 Conclusions Inferences 

RI.4.9 Integrate Two Texts 19 Compare Contrast 4 

RI.4.10 Read at Grade Level 10 Passage Comp 4A, 20 Passage Comp 4B, 21 K-W-L Charts 
30 Passage Comp 4C, 33 Follow Directions, 35 History K-W-L 
39 Art Exp Org, 49 Dance Comp, 50 Passage Comp 4D, 53 Earth Science K-W-L 

Reading: Foundational Skills 

RF.4.3a Decode Multi-syllable Words 11 Multi-Syllable Long Words B 

RF.4.4a, 4b Read Grade Level Text 10 Passage Comp 4A, 20 Comp 4B, 30 Comp 4C, 50 Comp 4D 

RF.4.4c Context Word Recognition 16 Vocabulary 4A, 36 Vocabulary 4B, 41 Context Clues 

Writing 

W.4.1,4.2,4.3 Write Opinion, Inform, Nar 18 Write a Passage 4, 28 Authors Purpose 

W.4.5 Revise Edit 38 Revise Edit 3, 40 Grammar Review 

W.4.6 Digital Tools Produce Publish 57 Digital Tools 

W.4.7 Research Project 58 Research Project 4 

W.4.8 Gather Information 58 Research Project 4 

W.4.9 Analyze Literature Information  

Speaking Listening 

SL.4.1a,1b,1c,1d Conversations 42 Conversations Discussions 

SL.4.2,4.3 Listen Key Ideas, Reasons 59 Listen Summary Reasons 4 

SL.4.4,4.5,4.6 Tell a Story, Record Stories, Speak Sent  

Language 

L.4.1a Relative Pronouns Adverbs 12 Relative Pronouns Adverbs 

L.4.1b Progressive Verb Tenses 13 Progressive Verb Tenses 

L.4.1c Modal Auxiliaries 14 Modal Auxiliaries 

L.4.1d Order Adjectives 22 Order Adjectives 

L.4.1e Prepositional Phrases 23 Prepositional Phrases 

L.4.1f Fragments Run-ons 24 Fragments Run-ons 

L.4.1g Confused Words 27 Confused Words 

L.4.2a Capitalize  31 Capitalize 3 

L.4.2b Commas Quotations Dialog 32 Quotations Dialog 

L.4.2c Comma Coordinating Conjunction 34 Coordinating Conjunctions 

L.4.2d Spelling Reference 15 Spelling 4  

L4.3 Formal Informal Language 51 Formal Language 

L.4.4a Context 16 Vocabulary 4A, 36 Vocabulary 4B, 41 Context Clues 

L.4.4b Greek Latin Roots 44 Greek Latin Roots 

L.4.4c Reference 54 Reference Books, 55 Vocab 4C Reference 

L.4.5a Metaphor Simile 25 Metaphor Simile 

L.4.5b Idioms 26 Idioms Non Literal 

L.4.5c Synonyms, Antonyms 45 Synonyms, 46 Antonyms 

L.4.6 Grade Appropriate Vocab 16 Vocabulary 4A, 36 Vocabulary 4B 
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# Lesson Standard # Lesson Standard 

1 Details 4 RL.4.1, RI.4.1 31 Capitalize 3: Titles L.4.2a 

2 Main Idea Theme 4 RL.4.2, RI.4.2 32 Quotations Dialog L.4.2b 

3 Characters Setting 4 RL.4.3 33 Follow Directions RI.4.10 

4 Story Maps RL4.3, RL.4.4 34 Conjunctions Coordinating  L.4.2c 

5 Narrative Writing RL.4.1,4.2,4.3 35 History K-W-L RI.4.10 

6 Connections 4 RI.4.3, RI.4.8 36 Vocab 4B RI.4.4,RF.4.4c, L.4.4a, L.4.6 

7 Order Sequence RI.4.5 37 Cause  Effect RI.4.3, RI.4.8 

8 Structure Story Poem Play RL.4.5 38 Revise and Edit W.4.5 

9 Expository Organizers RI.4.1, RI.4.2 39 Art Exp Org RI.4.10 

10 Passage Comp 4A RL.4.1, RL.4.2, RL.4.10, 
RI.4.1, RI.4.2, RI.4.10, 
RF.4.4a, RF.4.4b 

40 Grammar Review 4 W.4.5, 
L.4.1a,1b,1c,1d,1e,1f,1g 

11 Multi-Syllable Long Words 
B 

RF.4.3a 41 Context Clues RI.4.4,RF.4.4c, L.4.4a 

12 Relative Pronouns Adverbs L.4.1a 42 Conversations Discussions 4 SL.4.1a,1b,1c,1d 

13 Progressive Verb Tenses L.4.1b 43 Visuals 4 RL.4.7, RI.4.7 

14 Modal Auxiliaries L.4.1c 44 Greek Latin Root Words RF.4.4b 

15 Spelling 4 L.4.2d 45 Synonyms  L.4.5c 

16 Vocabulary 4A RI.4.4,RF.4.4c, L.4.4a, 
L.4.6 

46 Antonyms L.4.5c 

17 Tone & Attitude RL.4.3 47 Poetry Comp RL.4.5 

18 Write A Passage 4 W.4.1,4.2,4.3 48 Plays Drama RL.4.5 

19 Compare Contrast 4 RL4.9, RI4.6, RI.4.9 49 Dance Comp RI.4.10 

20 Passage Comp4B RL.4.1, RL.4.2, RL.4.10, 
RI.4.1, RI.4.2, RI.4.10, 
RF.4.4a, RF.4.4b 

50 Passage Comp 4D RL.4.1, RL.4.2, RL.4.10, 
RI.4.1, RI.4.2, RI.4.10, 
RF.4.4a, RF.4.4b 

21 K-W-L Charts RI.4.10 51 Informal Formal Language L.4.3 

22 Order Adjectives L.4.1d 52 Conclusions Inferences RI.4.3, RI.4.8 

23 Prepositional Phrases L.4.1e 53 Earth Science K-W-L RI.4.10 

24 Fragments Run-ons L.4.1f 54 Reference Books L.4.4.c 

25 Metaphor Simile L.4.5a 55 Vocab 4C Reference RI.4.4, L.4.4.c 

26 Idioms Non Literal L.4.5b 56 Mythology RL.4.4 

27 Confused Words L.4.1g 57 Digital Tools to Publish W.4.6 

28 Authors Purpose W.4.1,4.2,4.3 58 Research Project 4 W.4.7, 4.8 

29 Point of View RL.4.6 59 Listen Summary Reasons 4 SL.4.2,4.3 

30 Passage Comp 4C RL.4.1, RL.4.2, RL.4.10, 
RI.4.1, RI.4.2, RI.4.10, 
RF.4.4a, RF.4.4b 

60 Final Challenge  

 


